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49% 8 H83 | 0.1028 92. 1 -16.54 -1.70 0.59 0. 06}

& & 43.98 49.57 29.52 9. 26|
|¥fa@$$§§+ 60. 52 29.52
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ERDRAEMBEEER HEG - —HREEI9S EXHR (EXEHR)

FR FE BETEHDOERF BV E BIRE GDP ETEREREES (8M) ETRERSES (8M) EHEOERS (BA) & & (EFM)
(BEF) (Rig7'ayy) (Y 74 B ffifE B ffifE BEffifE | EaEast |REME
H2b | A= | N UEY | ZEEY| £ & FA=E |NEEY(EEEY| O & | OxW | ®AE |NEEY | EEEY| @ & | A xQ () Ox W | (D~B) [FI5IH4p
BABmBER| H3H4 1.00049| 0.99174| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.7026 92.1 7.19 2.04 3.15 12.38 8.70 0.49 0.09 0.16 0.74 0.52 0.08 0.05 13.19 9.27
148 H 35 1.00049| 0.99167| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6756 92.1 1.20 2.02 3.15 12.37 8.35 0.49 0.09 0.16 0.74 0.50 0.07 0.05 13.18 8.90
2% 8 H 36 1.00049| 0.99160| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6496 92.1 1.20 2.00 3.15 12.36 8.03 0.49 0.09 0.16 0.74 0.48 0.07 0.05 13.17 8.55
3% H H 37 1.00049| 0.99153| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6246 92.1 1.21 1.99 3.15 12.34 1.71 0.49 0.09 0.16 0.74 0.46 0.07 0.05 13.16 8.22
A% H H 38 1.00049| 0.99146| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6006 92.1 1.21 1.97 3.15 12.33 1.4 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.74 0.44 0.07 0.04 13.14 7.89
5% 8 H 39 1.00049| 0.99139| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.5775 92.1 1.21 1.95 3.16 12.32 1.12 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.74 0.43 0.07 0.04 13.13 7.58
658 H 40 1.00049| 0.99131| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.5553 92.1 1.22 1.94 3.16 12.31 6.84 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.74 0.41 0.07 0.04 13.12 1.29
%8 H41 1.00049| 0.99123| 1.00060| 0.99915] 0.5339 92.1 1.22 1.92 3.16 12.30 6.57 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.74 0.39 0.07 0.04 13.11 7.00
8% B H 42 0.99222| 0.99377] 1.00221| 0.99408| 0.5134 92.1 1.22 1.90 3.16 12.29 6.31 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.74 0.38 0.07 0.04 13.10 6.72
eal=! H 43 0.99216| 0.99373| 1.00221| 0.99404| 0.4936 92.1 1.17 1.89 3.17 12.23 6.04 0.49 0.08 0.16 0.73 0.36 0.07 0.04 13.03 6.43
108 H44 | 0.99210| 0.99369| 1.00220| 0.99401| 0.4746 92.1 7.11 1.88 3.18 12.17 5.77 0.48 0.08 0.16 0.73 0.35 0.07 0.03 12.97 6.15
JAE:3:] H 45 0.99203| 0.99365| 1.00220| 0.99397| 0.4564 92.1 7.05 1.87 3.18 12.10 5.52 0.48 0.08 0.16 0.72 0.33 0.07 0.03 12.90 5.89
1248 H 46 0.99197| 0.99361] 1.00219| 0.99393| 0.4388 92.1 7.00 1.86 3.19 12.04 5.28 0.48 0.08 0.16 0.72 0.32 0.07 0.03 12.83 5.63
13 H H 47 0.99191| 0.99357] 1.00219| 0.99390f 0.4220 92.1 6.94 1.84 3.20 11.98 5.06 0.47 0.08 0.16 0.72 0.30 0.07 0.03 12.77 5.39
1458 H 48 0.99184| 0.99353| 1.00218| 0.99386| 0.4057 92.1 6.89 1.83 3.20 11.92 4.84 0.47 0.08 0.16 0.7 0.29 0.07 0.03 12.70 5.15
158 H 49 0.99177| 0.99349| 1.00218| 0.99382| 0.3901 92.1 6.83 1.82 3.21 11.86 4.63 0.46 0.08 0.16 0.7 0.28 0.07 0.03 12.64 4.93
165 H H50 | 0.99170| 0.99345| 1.00217| 0.99378| 0.3751 92.1 6.77 1.81 3.22 11.80 4.43 0.46 0.08 0.16 0.70 0.26 0.07 0.03 12.57 4.72
178 H 51 0.99163| 0.99340| 1.00217| 0.99374| 0.3607 92.1 6.72 1.80 3.22 11.74 4.23 0.46 0.08 0.17 0.70 0.25 0.07 0.03 12.51 4.51
185 H H 52 0.99156| 0.99336| 1.00216| 0.99370f 0.3468 92.1 6. 66 1.78 3.23 11.68 4.05 0.45 0.08 0.17 0.70 0.24 0.07 0.02 12.44 4.32
1948 H 53 0.99149| 0.99332| 1.00216| 0.99366) 0.3335 92.1 6. 60 1.71 3.24 11.62 3.87 0.45 0.08 0.17 0.69 0.23 0.07 0.02 12.38 4.13
205 H H54 | 0.99142| 0.99327| 1.00216| 0.99362| 0.3207 92.1 6.55 1.76 3.25 11.55 3.71 0.45 0.08 0.17 0.69 0.22 0.07 0.02 12.31 3.95
2158 H 55 0.99134| 0.99323| 1.00215| 0.99358| 0.3083 92.1 6.49 1.75 3.25 11.49 3.54 0.44 0.08 0.17 0.68 0.21 0.07 0.02 12.25 3.78
2%H H 56 0.99127| 0.99318] 1.00215| 0.99354| 0.2965 92.1 6.44 1.74 3.26 11.43 3.39 0.44 0.07 0.17 0.68 0.20 0.07 0.02 12.18 3. 61
23%H H 57 0.99119| 0.99313] 1.00214| 0.99350| 0.2851 92.1 6.38 1.73 3.27 11.37 3.24 0.43 0.07 0.17 0.68 0.19 0.07 0.02 12.11 3.45
24%H H 58 0.99111] 0.99308] 1.00214| 0.99346] 0.2741 92.1 6.32 1.7 3.27 11.31 3.10 0.43 0.07 0.17 0. 67 0.18 0.07 0.02 12.05 3.30
254 H H 59 0.99103| 0.99304| 1.00213| 0.99341| 0.2636 92.1 6.27 1.70 3.28 11.25 2.96 0.43 0.07 0.17 0.67 0.18 0.07 0.02 11.98 3.16
265 H H60 | 0.99095| 0.99299| 1.00213| 0.99337| 0.2534 92.1 6.21 1.69 3.29 11.19 2.84 0.42 0.07 0.17 0. 66 0.17 0.07 0.02 11.92 3.02
21%H H 61 0.99087| 0.99294| 1.00212| 0.99333| 0.2437 92.1 6.15 1.68 3.29 11.13 2.71 0.42 0.07 0.17 0. 66 0.16 0.07 0.02 11.85 2.89
284 H H 62 0.99080| 0.99290| 1.00212| 0.99329| 0.2343 92.1 6.10 1.67 3.30 11.07 2.59 0.41 0.07 0.17 0. 66 0.15 0.07 0.02 11.79 2.76
29%H H 63 0.99073| 0.99286| 1.00211| 0.99326) 0.2253 92.1 6.04 1.65 3.31 11.01 2.48 0.41 0.07 0.17 0.65 0.15 0.07 0.01 11.72 2.64
305 H H64 | 0.99066| 0.99281| 1.00211| 0.99322| 0.2166 92.1 5.99 1.64 3.32 10. 94 2.37 0.41 0.07 0.17 0.65 0.14 0.06 0.01 11.66 2.53
315 H H 65 0.99059| 0.99277| 1.00210| 0.99318| 0.2083 92.1 5.93 1.63 3.32 10.88 2.21 0.40 0.07 0.17 0.64 0.13 0.06 0.01 11.59 2.4
324 H H 66 0.99053| 0.99273| 1.00210| 0.99315f 0.2003 92.1 5.87 1.62 3.33 10.82 2.17 0.40 0.07 0.17 0.64 0.13 0.06 0.01 11.53 2.31
335 H H 67 0.99046| 0.99269| 1.00210| 0.99311f 0.1926 92.1 5.82 1.61 3.34 10.76 2.07 0.40 0.07 0.17 0.64 0.12 0.06 0.01 11.46 2.21
345 H H 68 0.99039| 0.99265| 1.00209| 0.99307| 0.1852 92.1 5.76 1.60 3.34 10.70 1.98 0.39 0.07 0.17 0.63 0.12 0.06 0.01 11.40 2.11
35&H H 69 0.99032| 0.99260| 1.00209| 0.99303f 0.1780 92.1 5.71 1.58 3.35 10. 64 1.89 0.39 0.07 0.17 0.63 0.1 0.06 0.01 11.33 2.02
36 H H70 | 0.99025| 0.99256| 1.00208| 0.99300| 0.1712 92.1 5.65 1.57 3.36 10.58 1.81 0.38 0.07 0.17 0. 62 0.1 0.06 0.01 11.27 1.93
315 H HT 0.99018| 0.99252| 1.00208| 0.99296| 0.1646 92.1 5. 60 1.56 3.36 10.52 1.73 0.38 0.07 0.17 0. 62 0.10 0.06 0.01 11.20 1.84
38 H H 72 0.99011| 0.99248| 1.00208| 0.99292| 0.1583 92.1 5.54 1.55 3.37 10. 46 1.66 0.38 0.07 0.17 0. 62 0.10 0.06 0.01 11.14 1.76
395 H H73 0.99004| 0.99244| 1.00207| 0.99289| 0.1522 92.1 5.49 1.54 3.38 10. 40 1.58 0.37 0.07 0.17 0.61 0.09 0.06 0.01 11.08 1.69
40%FH H74 | 0.98997| 0.99239| 1.00207| 0.99285| 0.1463 92.1 5.43 1.53 3.39 10. 34 1.51 0.37 0.07 0.17 0.61 0.09 0.06 0.01 11.01 1.61
k=] H75 0.98990| 0.99235| 1.00206| 0.99281| 0.1407 92.1 5.38 1.51 3.39 10.28 1.45 0.37 0.07 0.17 0. 60 0.09 0.06 0.01 10. 95 1.54
248 H 76 0.98984| 0.99231] 1.00206| 0.99278| 0.1353 92.1 5.32 1.50 3.40 10.23 1.38 0.36 0.06 0.17 0. 60 0.08 0.06 0.01 10.89 1.41
43FH H77 0.98977| 0.99227] 1.00206| 0.99274] 0.1301 92.1 5.27 1.49 3.41 10.17 1.32 0.36 0.06 0.17 0. 60 0.08 0.06 0.01 10.82 1.4
4458 H78 0.98970| 0.99223] 1.00205| 0.99270| 0.1251 92.1 5.22 1.48 3.41 10. 11 1.26 0.35 0.06 0.17 0.59 0.07 0.06 0.01 10.76 1.35
4558 H79 0.98963| 0.99218| 1.00205| 0.99266) 0.1203 92.1 5.16 1.41 3.42 10.05 1.21 0.35 0.06 0.18 0.59 0.07 0.06 0.01 10.70 1.29
465 H H80 | 0.98956| 0.99214| 1.00204| 0.99263| 0.1157 92.1 5.11 1.46 3.43 9.99 1.16 0.35 0.06 0.18 0.59 0.07 0.06 0.01 10. 64 1.23
41% 8 H 81 0.98949| 0.99210| 1.00204| 0.99259| 0.1112 92.1 5.06 1.44 3.43 9.93 1.10 0.34 0.06 0.18 0.58 0.06 0.06 0.01 10.57 1.18
485 H H 82 0.98942| 0.99206| 1.00204| 0.99255| 0.1069 92.1 5.00 1.43 3.44 9.88 1.06 0.34 0.06 0.18 0.58 0.06 0.06 0.01 10.51 1.12
4958 H 83 0.98935| 0.99202| 1.00203| 0.99252| 0.1028 92.1 4.95 1.42 3.45 9.82 1.01 0.34 0.06 0.18 0.57 0.06 0.06 0.01 10. 45 1.07
& it 312.85 85.58| 164.03| 562.46] 183.31 21.28 3. 68 8.40 33. 36 10.91 3.35 1.10 599.17| 195.32




ERDRAEMBEEER B4 - —RENEINS ELHR  (EEX)

FR FE BETEHDOERF BV E BIRE GDP ETEREREES (8M) ETRERSES (8M) EHEOERS (BA) & & (EFM)
(BEF) (Rig7'ayy) (Y 74 B ffifE B ffifE BEffifE | EaEast |REME
H2b | A= | N UEY | ZEEY| £ & FA=E |NEEY(EEEY| O & | OxW | ®AE |NEEY | EEEY| @ & | A xQ () Ox W | (D~B) [FI5IH4p
BABmBER| H3H4 1.00049| 0.99174| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.7026 92.1 5.10 1.90 2.21 9.26 6.51 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.25 0.04 0.03 9. 66 6.79
148 H 35 1.00049| 0.99167| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6756 92.1 5.10 1.88 2.21 9.25 6.25 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.24 0.04 0.03 9.65 6.52
2% 8 H 36 1.00049| 0.99160| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6496 92.1 5.10 1.87 2.21 9.24 6.00 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.23 0.04 0.03 9.63 6.26
3% H H 37 1.00049| 0.99153| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6246 92.1 5.10 1.85 2.28 9.23 5.76 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.22 0.04 0.02 9.62 6.01
A% H H 38 1.00049| 0.99146| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.6006 92.1 5.11 1.83 2.28 9.22 5.54 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.21 0.04 0.02 9.61 5.77
5% 8 H 39 1.00049| 0.99139| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.5775 92.1 5.11 1.82 2.28 9.20 5.32 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.20 0.04 0.02 9.60 5.54
658 H 40 1.00049| 0.99131| 1.00060| 0.99916] 0.5553 92.1 5.11 1.80 2.28 9.19 5.10 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.20 0.04 0.02 9.59 5.32
%8 H41 1.00049| 0.99123| 1.00060| 0.99915] 0.5339 92.1 5.11 1.79 2.28 9.18 4.90 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.19 0.04 0.02 9.57 5.11
8% B H 42 0.99222| 0.99377] 1.00221| 0.99408| 0.5134 92.1 5.12 1.71 2.28 9.17 4.1 0.28 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.18 0.04 0.02 9.56 4.91
eal=! H 43 0.99216| 0.99373| 1.00221| 0.99404| 0.4936 92.1 5.08 1.76 2.29 9.12 4.50 0.27 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.17 0.04 0.02 9.51 4.70
108 H44 | 0.99210| 0.99369| 1.00220| 0.99401| 0.4746 92.1 5.04 1.75 2.29 9.08 4.31 0.27 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.17 0.04 0.02 9.47 4.49
JAE:3:] H 45 0.99203| 0.99365| 1.00220| 0.99397| 0.4564 92.1 5.00 1.74 2.30 9.03 4.12 0.27 0.03 0.05 0.35 0.16 0.04 0.02 9.42 4.30
1248 H 46 0.99197| 0.99361] 1.00219| 0.99393| 0.4388 92.1 4.96 1.73 2.30 8.99 3.94 0.27 0.03 0.05 0.34 0.15 0.04 0.02 9.37 4.1
13 H H 47 0.99191| 0.99357] 1.00219| 0.99390f 0.4220 92.1 4.92 1.72 2.31 8.94 3.77 0.27 0.03 0.05 0.34 0.14 0.04 0.02 9.32 3.93
1458 H 48 0.99184| 0.99353| 1.00218| 0.99386| 0.4057 92.1 4.88 1.7 2.31 8.89 3.61 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.34 0.14 0.04 0.02 9.27 3.76
158 H 49 0.99177| 0.99349| 1.00218| 0.99382| 0.3901 92.1 4.84 1.69 2.32 8.85 3.45 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.34 0.13 0.04 0.01 9.22 3.60
165 H H50 | 0.99170| 0.99345| 1.00217| 0.99378| 0.3751 92.1 4.80 1.68 2.32 8.80 3.30 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.34 0.13 0.04 0.01 9.18 3.44
178 H 51 0.99163| 0.99340| 1.00217| 0.99374| 0.3607 92.1 4.76 1.67 2.33 8.76 3.16 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.33 0.12 0.04 0.01 9.13 3.29
185 H H 52 0.99156| 0.99336| 1.00216| 0.99370f 0.3468 92.1 4.72 1.66 2.33 8.71 3.02 0.26 0.03 0.05 0.33 0.1 0.04 0.01 9.08 3.15
1948 H 53 0.99149| 0.99332| 1.00216| 0.99366) 0.3335 92.1 4.68 1.65 2.34 8.67 2.89 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.33 0.1 0.04 0.01 9.03 3.01
205 H H54 | 0.99142| 0.99327| 1.00216| 0.99362| 0.3207 92.1 4.64 1.64 2.34 8.62 2.76 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.33 0.10 0.04 0.01 8.98 2.88
2158 H 55 0.99134| 0.99323| 1.00215| 0.99358| 0.3083 92.1 4.60 1.63 2.35 8.57 2.64 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.32 0.10 0.04 0.01 8.93 2.75
2%H H 56 0.99127| 0.99318] 1.00215| 0.99354| 0.2965 92.1 4.56 1.62 2.35 8.53 2.53 0.25 0.03 0.05 0.32 0.10 0.04 0.01 8.89 2.63
23%H H 57 0.99119| 0.99313] 1.00214| 0.99350| 0.2851 92.1 4.52 1.61 2.36 8.48 2.42 0.24 0.03 0.05 0.32 0.09 0.04 0.01 8.84 2.52
24%H H 58 0.99111] 0.99308] 1.00214| 0.99346] 0.2741 92.1 4.48 1.60 2.36 8.44 2.31 0.24 0.03 0.05 0.32 0.09 0.04 0.01 8.79 2.4
254 H H 59 0.99103| 0.99304| 1.00213| 0.99341| 0.2636 92.1 4.44 1.58 2.37 8.39 2.21 0.24 0.03 0.05 0.32 0.08 0.03 0.01 8.74 2.30
265 H H60 | 0.99095| 0.99299| 1.00213| 0.99337| 0.2534 92.1 4.40 1.57 2.37 8.35 2.11 0.24 0.03 0.05 0.31 0.08 0.03 0.01 8.69 2.20
21%H H 61 0.99087| 0.99294| 1.00212| 0.99333| 0.2437 92.1 4.36 1.56 2.38 8.30 2.02 0.24 0.03 0.05 0.31 0.08 0.03 0.01 8.65 2.11
284 H H 62 0.99080| 0.99290| 1.00212| 0.99329| 0.2343 92.1 4.32 1.55 2.38 8.25 1.93 0.23 0.03 0.05 0.31 0.07 0.03 0.01 8.60 2.01
29%H H 63 0.99073| 0.99286| 1.00211| 0.99326) 0.2253 92.1 4.28 1.54 2.39 8.21 1.85 0.23 0.03 0.05 0.31 0.07 0.03 0.01 8.55 1.93
305 H H64 | 0.99066| 0.99281| 1.00211| 0.99322| 0.2166 92.1 4.24 1.53 2.39 8.16 1.71 0.23 0.03 0.05 0.30 0.07 0.03 0.01 8.50 1.84
315 H H 65 0.99059| 0.99277| 1.00210| 0.99318| 0.2083 92.1 4.20 1.52 2.40 8.12 1.69 0.23 0.03 0.05 0.30 0.06 0.03 0.01 8.45 1.76
324 H H 66 0.99053| 0.99273| 1.00210| 0.99315f 0.2003 92.1 4.16 1.51 2.40 8.07 1.62 0.23 0.03 0.05 0.30 0.06 0.03 0.01 8.40 1.68
335 H H 67 0.99046| 0.99269| 1.00210| 0.99311f 0.1926 92.1 4.12 1.50 2.4 8.03 1.55 0.22 0.02 0.05 0.30 0.06 0.03 0.01 8.36 1.61
345 H H 68 0.99039| 0.99265| 1.00209| 0.99307| 0.1852 92.1 4.08 1.49 2.4 7.98 1.48 0.22 0.02 0.05 0.30 0.05 0.03 0.01 8.31 1.54
35&H H 69 0.99032| 0.99260| 1.00209| 0.99303f 0.1780 92.1 4.04 1.41 2.42 1.94 1.4 0.22 0.02 0.05 0.29 0.05 0.03 0.01 8.26 1.41
36 H H70 | 0.99025| 0.99256| 1.00208| 0.99300| 0.1712 92.1 4.00 1.46 2.42 7.89 1.35 0.22 0.02 0.05 0.29 0.05 0.03 0.01 8.21 1.4
315 H HT 0.99018| 0.99252| 1.00208| 0.99296| 0.1646 92.1 3.96 1.45 2.43 7.85 1.29 0.21 0.02 0.05 0.29 0.05 0.03 0.01 8.17 1.34
38 H H 72 0.99011| 0.99248| 1.00208| 0.99292| 0.1583 92.1 3.93 1.44 2.43 1.80 1.23 0.21 0.02 0.05 0.29 0.05 0.03 0.01 8.12 1.29
395 H H73 0.99004| 0.99244| 1.00207| 0.99289| 0.1522 92.1 3.89 1.43 2.44 1.76 1.18 0.21 0.02 0.05 0.28 0.04 0.03 0.00 8.07 1.23
40%FH H74 | 0.98997| 0.99239| 1.00207| 0.99285| 0.1463 92.1 3.85 1.42 2.44 1.71 1.13 0.21 0.02 0.05 0.28 0.04 0.03 0.00 8.03 1.17
k=] H75 0.98990| 0.99235| 1.00206| 0.99281| 0.1407 92.1 3.81 1.4 2.45 1.67 1.08 0.21 0.02 0.05 0.28 0.04 0.03 0.00 7.98 1.12
248 H 76 0.98984| 0.99231] 1.00206| 0.99278| 0.1353 92.1 3.77 1.40 2.45 1.62 1.03 0.20 0.02 0.05 0.28 0.04 0.03 0.00 7.93 1.07
43FH H77 0.98977| 0.99227] 1.00206| 0.99274] 0.1301 92.1 3.73 1.39 2.46 7.58 0.99 0.20 0.02 0.05 0.28 0.04 0.03 0.00 7.89 1.03
4458 H78 0.98970| 0.99223] 1.00205| 0.99270| 0.1251 92.1 3.69 1.38 2.46 1.54 0.94 0.20 0.02 0.05 0.27 0.03 0.03 0.00 1.84 0.98
4558 H79 0.98963| 0.99218| 1.00205| 0.99266) 0.1203 92.1 3. 66 1.37 2.47 7.49 0.90 0.20 0.02 0.05 0.27 0.03 0.03 0.00 1.79 0.94
465 H H80 | 0.98956| 0.99214| 1.00204| 0.99263| 0.1157 92.1 3.62 1.36 2.47 1.45 0.86 0.20 0.02 0.05 0.27 0.03 0.03 0.00 1.75 0.90
41% 8 H 81 0.98949| 0.99210| 1.00204| 0.99259| 0.1112 92.1 3.58 1.34 2.48 1.4 0.82 0.19 0.02 0.05 0.27 0.03 0.03 0.00 1.70 0.86
485 H H 82 0.98942| 0.99206| 1.00204| 0.99255| 0.1069 92.1 3.54 1.33 2.48 1.36 0.79 0.19 0.02 0.05 0.27 0.03 0.03 0.00 1. 66 0.82
4958 H 83 0.98935| 0.99202| 1.00203| 0.99252| 0.1028 92.1 3.51 1.32 2.49 1.32 0.75 0.19 0.02 0.05 0.26 0.03 0.03 0.00 71.61 0.78
& it 221.57 79.68] 118.42| 419.67| 136.84 11.99 1.33 2.45 15.77 5.19 1.75 0.57 437.19] 142.60
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